Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk| salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 3
28ESBvvvvvv-x-1IP-RS Converter Series
Up to 20 Watts
Models
Model Number
Input Output Efficiency
Voltage (V) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Range Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
28ESB1850-4-1IP 9-36 1.26 5.0 4
20W
88
28ESB18120-S-1IP 9-36 1.25 12 1.6 85
28ESB18120-D-1IP 9-36 +0.63 +12 +0.8 85
28ESB18150-D-1IP 9-36 +0.63 +15 +0.65 86
28ESB24240-D-1IP 18-36 +0.46 +24 +0.4 87
28ESB3633-6-1IP 18-75 0.63 3.3 6 87
28ESB3650-4-1IP 18-75 0.63 5.0 4 88
28ESB36120-S-1IP 18-75 0.63 12 1.6 85
28ESB36150-S-1IP 18-75 0.63 15 1.3 86
28ESB36120-D-1IP 18-75 +0.31 +12 +0.8 85
28ESB36150-D-1IP 18-75 +0.31 +15 +0.65 86
28ESB48240-D-1IP 36-75 +0.23 +24 +0.4 87
Note: 24/30/48VDC output can be obtained by series connecting the corresponding dual outputs with floating the Comm-Pin.
Features
• 4:1 Wide Input Range
• Operating Temperature Range: -

to UKCA, CE, cURus, TUV & EN 62368-1/IEC 62368-1/UL 62368-1 Standards and comply with the relevant
Efficiency Regulations. These are primarily used in ITE, Audio & Video Industries and customised solutions are
available upon request.
Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk| salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 2 of 3
28ESBvvvvvv-x-1IP-RS Converter Series
Up to 20 Watts
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions  Min Typ Max Unit
Operating Input Voltage
ranges
28ESB18 models 9 18 36
VDC
28ESB24 models 18 24 36
28ESB36 models 18 36 75
28ESB48 models 36 48 75
Under-Voltage Lockout Turn-
ON Threshold
28ESB18 models 8.5 -- --
28ESB24 models / 28ESB36 models 17.5 -- --